

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

PROJECT: BUNDY CANYON ROAD

Left Turn Pocket @ Sellers Rd & Oak Circle Dr.
Resurfacing from Harvest Way to Murrieta Rd

Bids Open: 10:00 am DATE: June 1, 1999

PROJECT NOS. A6-0301/A6-0300/A5-0243

				COUNTY'S ESTIMATE			R.J. NOBLE COMPANY	
							Orange, CA 92856	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ENG ESTIMATE	BID	AMOUNT
1	120100	Traffic Control System	LS	1	12,000.00	12,000.00	54,000.00	54,000.00
2	170101	Develop Water Supply	LS	1	8,000.00	8,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
3	190101	Roadway Excavation	CY	1,120	15.00	16,800.00	18.00	20,160.00
4	017321	Grinding Asphalt Concrete In Place	SQYD	14,667	1.50	22,000.50	1.10	16,133.70
5	374205	Crack Filling	LS	1	5,500.00	5,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
6	260201	Class 2 Aggregate Base	CY	752	40.00	30,080.00	25.00	18,800.00
7	390103	Asphalt Concrete (Type B)	TON	5,230	35.00	183,050.00	32.00	167,360.00
8	397001	Asphaltic Emulsion	TON	10	450.00	4,500.00	150.00	1,500.00
9	013904	Place Asphalt Concrete Dike (CRS 212) (8")	LF	700	5.00	3,500.00	0.80	560.00
10	394048	Place Asphalt Concrete Dike (Type E) (A87)	LF	18,480	3.00	55,440.00	0.65	12,012.00
11	013902	Asphalt Concrete Overside Drain (CRS 306)	EA	12	350.00	4,200.00	600.00	7,200.00
12	394002	Place Asphalt Concrete (Miscellaneous Area)	SQFT	450	2.00	900.00	2.50	1,125.00
13	190185	Shoulder Backing	LF	18,480	1.00	18,480.00	1.40	25,872.00
14	721007	Rock Slope Protection (1/4 Ton, Method B)	TON	10	65.00	650.00	210.00	2,100.00
15	832001	Metal Beam Guard Railing (A77-A)	LF	332	75.00	24,900.00	35.00	11,620.00
16	152390	Relocate Roadside Sign	EA	4	300.00	1,200.00	180.00	720.00
17	850102	Pavement Marker (Reflective)	EA	564	4.00	2,256.00	4.50	2,538.00
18	150716	Remove Painted Traffic Stripe & Pvmt. Marker	SQFT	4,236	1.00	4,236.00	1.35	5,718.60
TOTALS:							397,692.50	354,919.30

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

PROJECT: BUNDY CANYON ROAD

Left Turn Pocket @ Sellers Rd & Oak Circle Dr.
Resurfacing from Harvest Way to Murrieta Rd

Bids Open: 10:00 am DATE: June 1, 1999

PROJECT NOS. A6-0301/A6-0300/A5-0243

					ALL AMERICAN ASPHALT		EASTLAND CONST. INC.	
					Corona, CA 91718		San Bernadino, CA 92412	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	120100	Traffic Control System	LS	1	28,000.00	28,000.00	38,000.00	38,000.00
2	170101	Develop Water Supply	LS	1	750.00	750.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
3	190101	Roadway Excavation	CY	1,120	34.00	38,080.00	38.00	42,560.00
4	017321	Grinding Asphalt Concrete In Place	SQYD	14,667	1.50	22,000.50	1.00	14,667.00
5	374205	Crack Filling	LS	1	4,750.00	4,750.00	6,000.00	6,000.00
6	260201	Class 2 Aggregate Base	CY	752	45.00	33,840.00	32.00	24,064.00
7	390103	Asphalt Concrete (Type B)	TON	5,230	30.00	156,900.00	28.00	146,440.00
8	397001	Asphaltic Emulsion	TON	10	150.00	1,500.00	400.00	4,000.00
9	013904	Place Asphalt Concrete Dike (CRS 212) (8")	LF	700	0.75	525.00	0.70	490.00
10	394048	Place Asphalt Concrete Dike (Type E) (A87)	LF	18,480	0.75	13,860.00	0.70	12,936.00
11	013902	Asphalt Concrete Overside Drain (CRS 306)	EA	12	1,150.00	13,800.00	400.00	4,800.00
12	394002	Place Asphalt Concrete (Miscellaneous Area)	SQFT	450	4.00	1,800.00	8.00	3,600.00
13	190185	Shoulder Backing	LF	18,480	1.10	20,328.00	2.00	36,960.00
14	721007	Rock Slope Protection (1/4 Ton, Method B)	TON	10	140.00	1,400.00	44.00	440.00
15	832001	Metal Beam Guard Railing (A77-A)	LF	332	33.00	10,956.00	25.00	8,300.00
16	152390	Relocate Roadside Sign	EA	4	165.00	660.00	180.00	720.00
17	850102	Pavement Marker (Reflective)	EA	564	4.00	2,256.00	4.20	2,368.80
18	150716	Remove Painted Traffic Stripe & Pvmt. Marker	SQFT	4,236	1.25	5,295.00	2.00	8,472.00
TOTALS:						356,700.50		374,817.80

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

PROJECT: BUNDY CANYON ROAD

Left Turn Pocket @ Sellers Rd & Oak Circle Dr.
Resurfacing from Harvest Way to Murrieta Rd

Bids Open: 10:00 am DATE: June 1, 1999

PROJECT NOS. A6-0301/A6-0300/A5-0243

				LAIRD CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730		
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT
1	120100	Traffic Control System	LS	1	57,250.00	57,250.00
2	170101	Develop Water Supply	LS	1	2,500.00	2,500.00
3	190101	Roadway Excavation	CY	1,120	35.00	39,200.00
4	017321	Grinding Asphalt Concrete In Place	SQYD	14,667	1.30	19,067.10
5	374205	Crack Filling	LS	1	5,000.00	5,000.00
6	260201	Class 2 Aggregate Base	CY	752	50.00	37,600.00
7	390103	Asphalt Concrete (Type B)	TON	5,230	28.75	150,362.50
8	397001	Asphaltic Emulsion	TON	10	350.00	3,500.00
9	013904	Place Asphalt Concrete Dike (CRS 212) (8")	LF	700	0.75	525.00
10	394048	Place Asphalt Concrete Dike (Type E) (A87)	LF	18,480	0.75	13,860.00
11	013902	Asphalt Concrete Overside Drain (CRS 306)	EA	12	750.00	9,000.00
12	394002	Place Asphalt Concrete (Miscellaneous Area)	SQFT	450	5.00	2,250.00
13	190185	Shoulder Backing	LF	18,480	1.75	32,340.00
14	721007	Rock Slope Protection (1/4 Ton, Method B)	TON	10	100.00	1,000.00
15	832001	Metal Beam Guard Railing (A77-A)	LF	332	45.00	14,940.00
16	152390	Relocate Roadside Sign	EA	4	175.00	700.00
17	850102	Pavement Marker (Reflective)	EA	564	4.50	2,538.00
18	150716	Remove Painted Traffic Stripe & Pvmt. Marker	SQFT	4,236	1.50	6,354.00
TOTALS:						397,986.60